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Collins Dictionaries

14+
9780008141806

510g
886

2016
740Pages

Published
Popularity
Weight
ISBN
Reading Age

The must-have 
Back to School 
dictionary for Year 
10.Up-to-date 
language coverage 
along with 
practical guidance 
on effective English. 
REFERENCE

English Dictionary Pocket Edition

https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk


Won-pyung Sohn

16+
9780062961389

258g
1950
2021

272Pages
Published
Popularity
Weight
ISBN
Reading Age

On Yunjae’s 16th 
birthday, 
everything 
changes. A 
shocking act of 
violence shatters 
his world, leaving 
him alone. 
FRIENDSHIP

Almond

https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk


James Goodhand

12+
9780241383315

204g
94

2020
288Pages

Published
Popularity
Weight
ISBN
Reading Age

Today - the last 
day of the school 
year - Ollie’s 
brought the 
bullies a gift. A 
homemade pipe 
bomb. Can
anyone stop him? 
EMPATHY

Last Lesson

https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk


Jennifer Lynn Barnes

13+
9780241476178

280g
3820
2020

400Pages
Published
Popularity
Weight
ISBN
Reading Age

Avery has a plan: 
keep her head 
down and work 
hard. Then a 
billionaire dies, 
leaving her 
almost his entire 
fortune.  Why?
THRILLER

The Inheritance Games

https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk


Bonnie-Sue Hitchcock

15+
9780571350421

232g
267

2021
256Pages

Published
Popularity
Weight
ISBN
Reading Age

Meet the teens
separated by
distance, but 
whose stories are 
woven together in 
the most
unexpected of 
ways.
CONTEMPORARY

Everyone Dies Famous in a Small Town

https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk


Christine Pillainayagam

13+
9780571366910

336g
336

2022
416Pages

Published
Popularity
Weight
ISBN
Reading Age

Most days, Ellie 
Pillai is somewhere 
between invisible, 
and not very cool 
- and usually she’s 
okay with that. But 
suddenly, Ellie feels 
different.
ROMANCE

Ellie Pillai is Brown

https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk


Amara Sage

12+
9780571377343

298g
94

2023
368Pages

Published
Popularity
Weight
ISBN
Reading Age

When the darkest 
side of the internet 
begins to haunt 
her, Almonld - who 
has 3.5m followers 
- feels like she’s 
going to lose 
everything.
SOCIAL MEDIA

Influential

https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk


Jennifer Dugan

14+
9780593112557

312g
368

2022
352Pages

Published
Popularity
Weight
ISBN
Reading Age

Morgan is forced 
to transfer high 
schools in her senior 
year after it turns 
out being queer is 
against her private 
Catholic school’s 
code of conduct. 
LGBTQ+

Some Girls Do

https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk


Cynthia Murphy

15+
9780702304934

222g
297

2021
320Pages

Published
Popularity
Weight
ISBN
Reading Age

Young women are 
being attacked 
in London and 16 
year old Niamh 
discovers that the 
girls being attacked 
look frighteningly 
similar to her.
HORROR

Last One To Die

https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk


Simon James Green

14+
9780702313653

252g
62

2023
368Pages

Published
Popularity
Weight
ISBN
Reading Age

In the margins of 
a book’s pages, 
sparks fly. But it’s 
1994 and thanks to 
Section 28, there 
can be no mention 
of gay relationships 
in UK schools.
LGBTQ+

Boy Like Me

https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk


Holly Jackson

14+
9780755504404

514g
4236
2022

400Pages
Published
Popularity
Weight
ISBN
Reading Age

As the wheels are 
shot out, one by 
one, the friends 
realise that this is 
no accident.
There’s a sniper 
out there. He’s 
watching them. 
CRIME

Five Survive

https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk


Josh Silver

14+
9780861545537

283g
605

2023
400Pages

Published
Popularity
Weight
ISBN
Reading Age

When Seb is
offered a place 
on a retreat 
designed to solve 
unhappiness, he 
is determined 
to change how 
people see him.
DYSTOPIA

HappyHead

https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk


Nick Brooks

14+
9781035003150

216g
82

2023
304Pages

Published
Popularity
Weight
ISBN
Reading Age

Three teen boys 
of colour must 
investigate 
their principal’s 
murder to clear 
their names. Is 
the true culprit 
among them? 
MYSTERY

Promise Boys

https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk


Holly Jackson

14+
9781405293181

302g
13000

2019
448Pages

Published
Popularity
Weight
ISBN
Reading Age

The case is closed. 
Five years ago, 
schoolgirl Andie 
Bell was murdered 
by Sal Singh. The 
police know he 
did it. But Pippa 
Fitz-Amobi isn’t so 
sure. CRIME

A Good Girl’s Guide to Murder

https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk


Tillie Cole

15+
9781405955317

248g
3010
2022

352Pages
Published
Popularity
Weight
ISBN
Reading Age

Rune Kristiansen 
and Poppy
Litchfield swore to 
be friends forever. 
But their worlds 
were shattered 
when Rune was 
sent to Norway.
TEAR-JERKER

A Thousand Boy Kisses

https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk


Eve Ainsworth

14+
9781407146904

192g
52

2016
272Pages

Published
Popularity
Weight
ISBN
Reading Age

Reeling from her 
mum’s sudden 
departure, Anna 
finds the comfort 
she needs in 
her blossoming 
relationship with 
Will. 
RELATIONSHIPS

Crush

https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk


Orlagh Collins

13+
9781408888339

258g
1170
2019

368Pages
Published
Popularity
Weight
ISBN
Reading Age

With Pez, the 
days felt endless 
- cycling, climbing 
trees, sucking sour 
sweets till our 
tongues burned. I’d 
give anything to be 
that girl again.
CONTEMPORARY

All the Invisible Things

https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk


Yusei Matsui

15+
9781421576077

170g
1330
2014

192Pages
Published
Popularity
Weight
ISBN
Reading Age

The students 
in Class 3-E of 
Kunugigaoka 
Junior High have 
a new teacher: an 
alien octopus with 
bizarre powers and 
strength.
 MANGA

Assassination Classroom

https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk


Erik J. Brown

13+
9781444960167

260g
524

2022
368Pages

Published
Popularity
Weight
ISBN
Reading Age

When the Superflu 
wipes out most of 
the population, 
Jamie finds himself 
alone in a cabin in 
the woods - until 
an injured stranger 
crosses his path. 
LGBTQ+

All That’s Left in the World

https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk


Adam Silvera

14+
9781471166204

268g
6080
2017

384Pages
Published
Popularity
Weight
ISBN
Reading Age

On September 5th, a 
little after midnight, 
Death-Cast calls 
Mateo Torrez and 
Rufus Emeterio to 
give them some bad 
news: they’re going 
to die today.
SOCIAL MEDIA

They Both Die at the End

https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk


Sophie McKenzie

13+
9781471199134

207g
98

2022
288Pages

Published
Popularity
Weight
ISBN
Reading Age

Things get exciting 
when Maya meets 
a community of 
activists who are 
campaigning 
against the
dumping of
chemical waste. 
ECO-THRILLER

Truth or Dare

https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk


M. A. Bennett

14+
9781471407536

302g
82

2018
400Pages

Published
Popularity
Weight
ISBN
Reading Age

Seven students. 
One plane crash. 
No rules. When 
heat, hunger and 
thirst start to bite
everyone’s true 
colours will be 
revealed. 
THRILLER

The Island

https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk


Tia Fisher

13+
9781471413049

268g
54

2023
368Pages

Published
Popularity
Weight
ISBN
Reading Age

Making money 
feels good but Erik 
soon learns that a 
small favour can 
become a huge 
debt. A stunning 
verse novel about 
county lines. 
CRIME

Crossing the Line

https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk


Faridah Abike-Iyimide

14+
9781474967532

210g
1570
2021

480Pages
Published
Popularity
Weight
ISBN
Reading Age

Anonymous 
texter, Aces, is 
revealing the 
darkest secrets 
of students at 
Niveus Private
Academy.  
THRILLER

Ace of Spades

https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk


Phil Stamper

13+
9781526630728

224g
429

2021
352Pages

Published
Popularity
Weight
ISBN
Reading Age

Marty’s life seems 
perfect: he’s made 
new friends and 
he’s getting closer 
with his first ever
boyfriend. But 
Marty can’t keep up 
the facade.
LGBTQ+

As Far as You’ll Take Me

https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk


Sara Barnard

14+
9781529509137

264g
53

2023
384Pages

Published
Popularity
Weight
ISBN
Reading Age

To the world, Lizzie 
Beck is a superstar: 
famous, talented 
and beloved.
To Emmy, she is 
simply Beth: her 
brilliant older 
sister, her idol.  
CONTEMPORARY

Where the Light Goes

https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk


K. L. Walther

14+
9781728210292

308g
816

2021
384Pages

Published
Popularity
Weight
ISBN
Reading Age

When Meredith 
Fox lost her sister, 
Claire, 18 months 
ago, she shut 
everyone out. But 
this summer she’s 
determined to 
rejoin the world.
ROMANCE

The Summer of Broken Rules

https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk


Leigh Bardugo

13+
9781780622286

406g
4620
2018

512Pages
Published
Popularity
Weight
ISBN
Reading Age

Criminal prodigy 
Kaz Brekker is 
offered a chance 
at a heist that 
could make him 
rich - but he can’t 
pull it off alone.
FANTASY

Six of Crows

https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk


Kathleen Glasgow

15+
9781780749457

392g
3730
2016

448Pages
Published
Popularity
Weight
ISBN
Reading Age

Charlie finds 
herself in Tucson, 
Arizona, where 
she begins the 
unthinkable: 
the journey of 
putting herself 
back together. 
SELF-HARM

Girl in Pieces

https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk


K. L. Kettle

13+
9781788951227

270g
328

2021
384Pages

Published
Popularity
Weight
ISBN
Reading Age

Jude is running 
out of time. Once 
a year, lucky 
young men in the 
House of Boys are 
auctioned to the 
female elite.
DYSTOPIA

The Boy I Am

https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk


Patrice Lawrence

13+
9781800901018

218g
376

2022
128Pages

Published
Popularity
Weight
ISBN
Reading Age

People keep 
telling Charlene 
that if she says 
sorry, they’ll go 
easier on her. Can 
she bring herself 
to say it and not 
mean it? 
CRIME

Needle

https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk


Clara Kumagai

14+
9781803288048

200g
52

2023
432Pages

Published
Popularity
Weight
ISBN
Reading Age

Sora hates the 
catfish whose 
rolling caused an 
earthquake so
powerful it 
cracked time itself, 
destroyed her 
home and took her 
mother. FANTASY

Catfish Rolling

https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk


Susan Dennard

14+
9781837840007

250g
56

2023
352Pages

Published
Popularity
Weight
ISBN
Reading Age

Hemlock Falls isn’t 
like other towns. 
It’s not on a map, 
cell phones don’t 
work there, and 
you might find a 
ghost-deer grazing 
at midnight.
FANTASY

The Luminaries

https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk


Ben Oliver

14+
9781912626557

278g
284

2020
384Pages

Published
Popularity
Weight
ISBN
Reading Age

Luka Kane has 
been inside 
hi-tech prison 
the Loop for over 
two years. Then 
everything starts 
to change...
SCIENCE
FICTION

The Loop

https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk


Pages
Published
Popularity
Weight
ISBN
Reading Age

https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk


How to play Booktious
from: https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk

RULE 1

RULE 2

RULE 3

RULE 4

Deal the cards face down and equally to 
all players.

Each player picks up the first card from top 
of their pile.
 

The first player chooses their best        
Booktious stat to read out. 

Other players reveal whether they can 
beat that Booktious category stat! 

The player with the highest Booktious stat 
wins the lower stat cards, adding them to 
the bottom of their pile. Repeat 1-5 with 
the winner choosing the next stat.  

Whoever wins all the cards wins the 
game of Booktious!

RULE 5

RULE 6

https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk


How to play Booktious
from: https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk

Variation 1

Variation 2

Reading Challenge Idea

Use the gold and silver Booktious ‘super 
cards’. The player holding the super card 
can multiply their stat x10 with the gold 
card or x2 with the silver card. 

Instead of using the highest stat to win, 
change the rules before the start of a 
game and use the lowest stat to win 
instead. This creates a very different game 
of Booktious!

After each game, the winner can read the 
book described on their winning card, and 
the other players can read the books de-
picted on their final cards. If those books 
have already been read, track back to the 
last cards that featured unread books. 

Play the game with mixed age groups to 
promote discussion in your classrooms, 
library groups or book clubs. Use the blank 
template to make your own cards.

Reading Ambassadors

https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk


The Booktious stats
from: https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk

Reading Age
Explore new books. Not every picture book 
is for a younger child. Not every book with 
a lot of pages is for older readers.

The ISBN (International Standard Book 
Number) will help students and teachers to 
research book reviews or purchase online. 

Weight requires energy to transport. Heavy 
books contribute more to deforestation. 
Can you go greener and read an ebook? 

Popularity stats are based on aggregate 
search engine and social media mentions.

Read a new book or explore a classic. Find 
a book from the year you were born!

Not all great books use a lot of words!

ISBN

Weight

Popularity

Published

Pages

https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk


Booktious FAQ

Can I use Booktious in schools & libraries?
	 Yes!
Can I print out and copy Booktious?
	 Yes!
Can I email Booktious to a friend?
	 Yes!
Can I copy Booktious onto my school or 
library website or newsletter?
	 Yes! (But please don’t alter it.)
Can I share Booktious on social media?
	 Yes!
Can I use Booktious as a homework activity?
	 Yes!
Can I copy Booktious onto my school’s VLE?
	 Yes!


